

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
मापी पुल से मशीन टैलीन 100 एन
लो पुल है जिसे भी तैलीन
ओर 100 एन 211 एन कार्य
विभाग कार्य है 9 एन पुल लम्बा
रेलवे के प्लान से निर्माण
किया गया है

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल पकडीदयाल
1.2.20 1.2.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DAKRIDDAYAL DIVISION
MADHUBAN SUB-DIVISION
TETARIA
MADHUBAN

Measurement Book

No.

823

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B	D
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>				
1. > Restoration of raincuts				
—do— all comp. job.				
89.66 M ² vide TMB P-25				
@ Rs. 365.25/M ²				Rs. 32,748 = W
2. > Maintn. of Earthen				
Shoulder —do— all comp.				
279.50 M ² vide TMB P-25				
@ Rs. 54.37/M ²				Rs. 15,196 = W
3. > Maintn. of WBM road				
—do— all comp. job.				
67.60 M ² vide TMB P-26				
@ Rs. 365.78/M ²				Rs. 24,727 = W
4. > Repair to Pot holes				
with 75mm. WBM applying				
Bitumen —do— all comp. job.				
67.73 M ² vide TMB P-26				
@ Rs. 268.13/M ²				Rs. 18,165 = W
5. > Patch repair with 20mm				
PCC —do— all comp. job.				
67.73 M ² vide TMB P-26				
@ Rs. 283.95/M ²				Rs. 19,232 = W
6. > Maintn. of culvert				
—do— all comp. job.				
2.00 no. vide TMB P-27				
@ Rs. 1131.64 each				Rs. 2263 = W
/				
c.o				
				Rs. 1,12,331 = W

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
		B.F		Rs 1,12,331=00
7.7 Maintenance of road sign				
—do— all comp. job.				
3.00 KM vide TMB P-27				
@ Rs. 1087.63/KM				Rs 3263=00
8.7 P/A two coats of water based cement paint				
—do— all comp. job.				
91.00 M ² vide TMB P-27				
@ Rs. 104.91/M ²				Rs 9547=00
9.7 P/A of hot applied thermoplastic compound				
—do— all comp. job.				
206.60 M ² vide TMB P-27				
@ Rs. 867.77/M ²				Rs 1,79,281=00
10.7 Maintenance of 200m and 2KM				
—do— all comp. job.				
0.248 KM vide TMB P-27				
@ Rs 749.00/KM				Rs 186=00
11.7 Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs from roadway—do— all comp.				
6.00 nos. vide TMB P-28				
@ Rs. 107.48 each				Rs 645=00
12.7 Cutting of shrubs from roadway—do— all comp. job.				
12.00 nos. vide TMB P-28				
@ Rs. 6.60 each				Rs 79=00
Continuation				Rs 3,05,332=00

Continuation